

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 114 OF 2019

Sau. Gokarna Ananta Waghmare And Others Petitioner
V/S

Ambadas S/o Ramji Bhagat And Another Respondent

R.s. Kothari Gunjan R. Kothari Neha G. Kothari For Petitioner

CORAM : MANISH PITALE, J

DATE : 19th December, 2019

P.C. :

By consent.s.o.four weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)