

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 114 OF 2019

SAU. GOKARNA ANANTA WAGHMARE AND OTHERS

VS

AMBADAS S/O RAMJI BHAGAT AND ANOTHER

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Shri.N. R.Raut, h/f. Shri.Kalwaghe, Advocate for
applicants.

CORAM : SMT.M.S.JAWALKAR J.

DATE : 31/03/2023

Learned counsel for appearing for the
applicants informed that Shri. N. B. Kalwaghe will
appear on behalf of applicants.

2. Two weeks' time is granted to file
Vakalatnama on behalf of applicants.

JUDGE