



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.114 OF 2019

Gokarna Ananta Waghmare Vs. Ambadas Ramji Bhagat

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr.N.B. Kalwaghe, counsel for the applicant.

CORAM : MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.
DATE : 16/07/2025.

1. In view of pursis dated 23.03.2023, learned
counsel Mr.G.R.Kothari, is discharged.

2. Stand over to 24.07.2025.

JUDGE