

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 114 OF 2019

Sau. Gokarna Ananta Waghmare And OthersPETITIONER

V/S

Ambadas S/o Ramji Bhagat And AnotherRESPONDENT

Adv.N.R.Raut on b/h of Adv.N.B.Kalwaghe Counsel for
Petitioner

Adv.Rohan Joshi for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ROHIT WASUDEO
JOSHI J**

DATE : 28th January, 2026

P.C. :

S.O. to 03/02/2026 on request of Counsel for Appellant.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)